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No Mahasiswa

10

11

12

13

14

15

2044390001
MELANIE NANDA
THANIA (Malam)

2044390002
DAFA WIRA YUDA

(Pagi)

2044390004
FERNANDO AZIS
SAPUTRA (Pagi)

2044390005
ADE NOVAN
(Malam)

2044390006
RANI OKTAVIANA

(Pagi)

2044390009
KEVIN NATHANIEL

(Pagi)

2044390010
AHMAD CHUZAIMI
(Pagi)

2044390012
FIRMANSYAH

(Pagi)

2044390014
ARYA HAEKAL

(Pagi)

2044390016
AHMAD RAFIIF
ARIIQ RAMADHAN

(Pagi)

2044390017
HERIYANTO (Pagi)

2044390018
REYNATO
MULIAWAN R (Pagi)

2044390019
MUHAMMAD
RAYHAN WIBISANA

(Pagi)

2044390020
ERISCA NUR
FEBRIANA (Pagi)

2044390021
RAFLI ALFARITZI
KHAMIDA (Pagi)

Foto

P P ® 3

D

<y

> ®» D

D D

D

O

2022-

09-19

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2022-

09-26

Izin

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Izin

Hadir

Alfa

[zin

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

[zin

Izin

Hadir

2022-

10-03

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

[zin

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2022-

10-10

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

[zin

Hadir

Sakit

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Dosen

MARNIS, Ir., M.M
Metodologi Penelitian (3 SKS)

2022-

1017

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Sakit

Hadir

Hadir

2022-

10-24

Hadir

Sakit

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Sakit

Hadir

Sakit

[zin

Hadir

Izin

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

2022-

10-31

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

[zin

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

uTs

2022-

11-21

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

10

2022-

11-28

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

11

2022-

12-05

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

12

2022-

12-12

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

13

2022-

12-19

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

14

2023-

01-02

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

15

2023-

01-09

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

16

UAS
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No

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Mahasiswa

2044390022
MUHAMMAD
RAIHAN (Pagi)

2044390023
AISAH AINAL
QORIAH (Pagi)

2044390027
NAJIB KHOIRI
RAHMAN (Pagj)

2044390028
DIKA GUSDIANTO
(Pagi)

2044390029
DINA STEVANI VIVI

(Pagi)

2144370001
ANDO NOEL
SIMORANGKIR
(Malam)

2244370002
MILA NURKAMILA

2244370003
MASRUCHIN

2244370004
FRANS
RAMADHONA

Foto

2 D

D

D

(&

2022-

09-19

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2022-

09-26

Izin

[zin

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2022-

10-03

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2022-

10-10

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

2022-

10-17

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

2022-

10-24

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Alfa

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Dosen

2022-
10-31

uTs

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

[zin

Alfa

Hadir

Izin

[zin

2022-

11-21

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

10

2022-

11-28

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

11

2022-

12-05

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

12

2022-

12-12

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

13

2022-

12-19

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

14

2023-

01-02

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

15

2023-

01-09

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

16

UAS
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Dosen

Nilai UAS

Nilai UTS Nilai Tugas Total
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2044390001
2044390002
2044390004
2044390005
2044390006
2044390009
2044390010
2044390012
2044390014
2044390016
2044390017
2044390018
2044390019
2044390020
2044390021
2044390022
2044390023
2044390027
2044390028
2044390029
2144370001
2244370002
2244370003
2244370004

MELANIE NANDA THANIA
DAFA WIRA YUDA
FERNANDO AZIS SAPUTRA
ADE NOVAN

RANI OKTAVIANA

KEVIN NATHANIEL

AHMAD CHUZAIMI
FIRMANSYAH

ARYA HAEKAL

AHMAD RAFIIF ARIIQ RAMADHAN
HERIYANTO

REYNATO MULIAWAN R
MUHAMMAD RAYHAN WIBISANA
ERISCA NUR FEBRIANA
RAFLI ALFARITZI KHAMIDA
MUHAMMAD RAIHAN
AISAH AINAL QORIAH
NAJIB KHOIRI RAHMAN
DIKA GUSDIANTO

DINA STEVANI VIVI

ANDO NOEL SIMORANGKIR
MILA NURKAMILA
MASRUCHIN

FRANS RAMADHONA

75(40%)
79(40%)
75(40%)
77(40%)
65(40%)
73(40%)
67(40%)
77(40%)
75(40%)
71(40%)
73(40%)
79(40%)
71(40%)
75(40%)
73(40%)
71(40%)
75(40%)
69(40%)
69(40%)
59(40%)
75(40%)
53(40%)
59(40%)
65(40%)

86(30%
86(30%
80(30%
78(30%
86(30%
94(30%
86(30%
84(30%
94(30%
78(30%
84(30%
80(30%
88(30%
94(30%
86(30%
88(30%
80(30%
80(30%
84(30%
66(30%
80(30%
80(30%
80(30%

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
86(30%)

85(30%)
85

81.3
82.9
79.5
79.7
75.8
82.9
78.1
7

83.7
77.3
79.9
82.6
80.3
83.7
76

80

79.5
77.1
78

67.4
75

70.7
73.1
77.3
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TATAP
MUKA KE

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

HARI/TANGGAL

SENIN / 19-09-

2022

SENIN / 26-09-

2022

SENIN / 03-10-

2022

SENIN /10-10-

2022

SENIN /17-10-

2022

SENIN / 24-10-

2022

SENIN / 31-10-

2022

SENIN/21-11-

2022

SENIN /28-11-

2022

SENIN / 05-12-

2022

SENIN /12-12-

2022

MULAI

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

SELESAI

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

Metodologi Penelitian (3 SKS)

RUANG STATUS

A605

A605

A605

A605

A605

A605

A605

A605

A605

A605

A605

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jurnal_kul/MF4/98/104/18/20221

Selesai

Selesai

Selesai

Selesai

Selesai

Selesai

Selesai

Selesai

Selesai

Selesai

Selesai

Dosen

REALISASI MATERI

98_20220919053418_Metode 1
yai.docx

98_20220926053839_Metode 2.docx

98_20221003052918_Metode 4.docx

98_20221010051025_Metode
5(21).docx

98_20221017052630_Metode 7
(27).docx

98_20221024055014_Metode 7
(21).docx

98_20221031053929_Metode 10
(21).docx

98_20221121071738_metode
11(27).docx

98_20221128070559_Metode 13 A
(21).docx

98_20221205071425_Metode 14
(21).docx

98_20221212053239_Metode 12 B
(27).docx

KEHADIRAN
MAHASISWA

(24 / 24)

(24 / 24)

(24/ 24)

(24 / 24)

(24 / 24)

(24 / 24)

(24/ 24)

(24 / 24)

(24 / 24)

(24 / 24)

(24 24)

TANDA

PENGAJAR TANGAN

MARNIS,
MM

r,

MARNIS,
M.M

r,

MARNIS,
M.M

r,

MARNIS,
M.M

r,

MARNIS,
M.M

r,

MARNIS,
MM

r,

MARNIS,
MM

r,

MARNIS,
M.M

r,

MARNIS,
M.M

r,

MARNIS,
MM

r,

MARNIS,
M.M

r,

112
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TATAP
MUKA KE

12

13

14

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jurnal_kul/MF4/98/104/18/20221

HARI/TANGGAL

SENIN / 19-12-

2022

SENIN / 02-01-

2023

SENIN / 09-01-

2023

MULAI

10:20

10:20

10:20

SELESAI

12:50

12:50

12:50

RUANG STATUS

A605

A605

A605

Selesai

Selesai

Selesai

Dosen

REALISASI MATERI

98_20221219070217_Metode 12 C
(21).docx

98_20230102073838_Metode 14 A
(21).docx

98_20230109084101_Metode 15
(21).docx

KEHADIRAN
MAHASISWA

(24/24)

(24 / 24)

(24 / 24)

PENGAJAR

MARNIS, Ir,,
MM

MARNIS, Ir.,
M.M

MARNIS, Ir,,
MM

TANDA
TANGAN

2/2



